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 Map: Trida Brigade in C

istrict 09 Fire Season 2024-2025
05 06

08

09

11

12

13

14

41 5000m.E

'03™"E 04 07
1

§l-f)

<2

57 000m.
85N

64

63

62

61

5760

64

63

62

61

59

Hallora &
District
‘}le ~
o
(\0‘?\ :&E”“h!
\‘!.
S’)\.
r.’:: Drafting
= Darnum & _ Logation
|l T H o [ | e v {
ciimoank
<N
el
f}b
QO
bﬂ
\ : o
Tetoora
Road
> - Drafting Mount
\ Location worth SP
-3'\
-‘-:‘ .
3 - f Mo
=
WK}""? k J
Gul-Leop
QZIMQ
G,O/
)O'
o
o 2.
& e
2 P ®
Seayiew & 2
>
Gra®
Drafting |-
__Location «__
Tank
Mount
Worth SP
Mount
worth SF
\
‘} Allambee
— o
Fire Station
| F A
Drafting
| __Location _ 1
| . ‘gate
X
Fer R
District 09 /
\ ¥ Drafting
x Meurs _ Location
Trida
Drafting 4
Location >,
: (-]
oh
- -
I a | Qe
>
Drafting ]
__Location
\ gate
8 3
F.
! | J |
/ Ferndale Trida
Poowong :
gate
X
&
f‘tl?-.w 3“_25'11.1' er
&
L
57
&
,::9 Drafting
aff " Location

58

58

gate
X

“ F ; 4
& ‘Drafting e Drafting

Location

Hallston-Mt
Eccles'

S7

57

@ Location

“
)
o

5

5756000m.N

I I

403000m.E

05

07

08

09

12

13

14

Scan this QR Code from a mobile
device to load this map.
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Disclaimer:

This map is a snapshot generated from
Victorian Government dataas well as data from
various other sources. This does not guarantee
that the publication is without flaw of any kind or is
wholly appropriate for your particular purposes
and therefore disclaims all liability for error,
loss or damage which may arise from reliance
upon it. All persons accessing this information
should make appropriate enquiries to assess
the currency of the data.
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